SCHEDULE - MISSISSAUGA TIER 4

Date

Tue, Jan 05, 16
Tue, Jan 05, 16
Tue, Jan 05, 16
Tue, Jan 12, 16
Tue, Jan 12, 16
Tue, Jan 12, 16
Tue, Jan 19, 16
Tue, Jan 19, 16
Tue, Jan 19, 16
Tue, Jan 26, 16
Tue, Jan 26, 16
Tue, Jan 26, 16
Tue, Feb 02, 16
Tue, Feb 02, 16
Tue, Feb 02, 16
Tue, Feb 09, 16
Tue, Feb 09, 16
Tue, Feb 09, 16
Tue, Feb 16, 16
Tue, Feb 16, 16
Tue, Feb 16, 16
Tue, Feb 23, 16
Tue, Feb 23, 16
Tue, Feb 23, 16
Tue, Mar 08, 16
Tue, Mar 08, 16
Tue, Mar 08, 16
Tue, Mar 15, 16
Tue, Mar 15, 16
Tue, Mar 15, 16
Tue, Mar 22, 16

Tue, Mar 22, 16

1 NIGHT PROWLERS

3 THE STARS

4 BLADES OF STEAL
MIGHTY DUCKS

u K9 UNIT

THE STARS

ﬂ VALUE PACK

BLADES OF STEAL

THE STARS
u VALUE PACK
4 NIGHT PROWLERS
7 MIGHTY DUCKS

1 MIGHTY DUCKS
4 NIGHT PROWLERS
2 K9 UNIT

BLADES OF STEAL

m MIGHTY DUCKS

THE STARS

2 BLADES OF STEAL

winter 2015

Feb. 06, 2026
S Visitor
3 MIGHTY DUCKS

VALUE PACK

H NIGHT PROWLERS

MIGHTY DUCKS
n K9 UNIT

MIGHTY DUCKS

THE STARS

ﬂ VALUE PACK

MIGHTY DUCKS

- K9 UNIT

BLADES OF STEAL
- K9 UNIT
BLADES OF STEAL
6 THE STARS
2 MIGHTY DUCKS
NIGHT PROWLERS
u K9 UNIT
BLADES OF STEAL
5 NIGHT PROWLERS

MIGHTY DUCKS

u NIGHT PROWLERS

Time
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm

Location

Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex

Canlan Sportsplex



Tue, Mar 22, 16
Tue, Mar 29, 16
Tue, Mar 29, 16
Tue, Mar 29, 16
Tue, Apr 05, 16
Tue, Apr 05, 16
Tue, Apr 12, 16
Tue, Apr 12, 16
Tue, Apr 19, 16

w N N

2 K9 UNIT

E THE STARS

MIGHTY DUCKS

u VALUE PACK

BLADES OF STEAL

m K9 UNIT

1 NIGHT PROWLERS
BLADES OF STEAL
MIGHTY DUCKS

(V

5

1 K9 UNIT
7 VALUE PACK
3

NIGHT PROWLERS

DEF

10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm

Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex

Canlan Sportsplex



